LEDLUM195R4  04-24
APPLICATION
Perfect for illuminating buildings, facades, signs, gardens
and other outdoor areas. The LEDVANCE Performance
Class Dual Selectable Floodlight offers three lumen
packages, three color temperatures, two mounting
options included in the box and an integrated photocell.

for 140W, 300W, and 470W
	— Yoke mounting sold separately
ORDERING GUIDE
FLOODLT 2A SXXX XXX D 8 SCX BZ X
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
FLOODLT = Flood Light 2A = Generation 2A S030 = 15/25/30W
S060 = 35/45/60W
S140 = 80/100/140W
S300 = 200/250/300W
S470 = 350/400/470W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
80 = >80 CRI SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
BZ = Bronze P = Photocell
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT) DISTR.
TOTAL
LUMENS @
4000K (LM) DLC LPW PHOTOCELL
BUG
RATING
63860 FLOODLT2AS030UNHD8SC2BZP 15/25/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
2250/3700
/4500
5.1
Prem
Up to
150
Integrated
Photocell B2-U0-G1
63861 FLOODLT2AS060UNHD8SC2BZP 35/45/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
5250/6750
/9000
5.1
Prem
Up to
150
Integrated
Photocell B3-U0-G1
63862 FLOODLT2AS140UNHD8SC2BZP 80/100/140 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
12000/15000
/21000
5.1
Prem
Up to
150
Integrated
Photocell B4-U0-G1
63863 FLOODLT2AS300UNHD8SC2BZP 200/250/300 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
30000/37500
/45000
5.1
Prem
Up to
150
3-Pin
Receptacle
for Photocell
B5-U0-G2
63865 FLOODLT2AS300HUVD8SC2BZP 200/250/300 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000
7H × 7V
Wide Flood
30000/37500